
RANKING LNB
SAISON 2022/2023



1. LYON-VILLEURBANNE 53,95
2. DIJON 46,49
3. MONACO 44,77
4. STRASBOURG 38,61
5. BOULOGNE-LEVALLOIS 37,84
6. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 34,45
7. LIMOGES 34,04
8. LE MANS 32,55
9. PAU-LACQ-ORTHEZ 31,48
10. NANTERRE 30,43
11. CHOLET 30,15
12. ORLEANS 27,10
13. ROANNE 23,11
14. GRAVELINES-DUNKERQUE 22,98
15. NANCY 21,40
16. CHÂLONS-REIMS 21,31
17. LE PORTEL 20,68
18. PARIS 20,59
19. CHALON-SUR-SAÔNE 19,52
20. FOS-SUR-MER 19,31
21. BLOIS 17,46
22. BOULAZAC 14,47
23. QUIMPER 13,32
24. SAINT-QUENTIN 12,40
25. SAINT-CHAMOND 12,35
26. ANTIBES 12,05
27. NANTES 11,84
28. EVREUX 11,42
29. DENAIN 11,28
30. GRIES-SOUFFEL 10,76
31. VICHY-CLERMONT 10,54
32. LILLE 10,52
33. AIX-MAURIENNE 9,69
34. SAINT-VALLIER 5,59
35. ANGERS 3,16
35. LA ROCHELLE 3,16

RANKING LNB 2022-2023 AU 1er SEPTEMBRE 2022



RANKING LNB 2022-2023 au 01/09/2022

1. LYON-VILLEURBANNE 53,95
2. DIJON 46,49
3. MONACO 44,77
4. STRASBOURG 38,61
5. BOULOGNE-LEVALLOIS 37,84
6. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 34,45
7. LIMOGES 34,04
8. LE MANS 32,55
9. PAU-LACQ-ORTHEZ 31,48
10.NANTERRE 30,43
11.CHOLET 30,15
12.ROANNE 23,11
13.GRAVELINES-DUNKERQUE 22,98
14.NANCY 21,40
15.LE PORTEL 20,68
16.PARIS 20,59
17.FOS-SUR-MER 19,31
18.BLOIS 17,46

1. ORLÉANS 27,10
2. CHÂLONS-REIMS 21,31
3. CHALON-SUR-SAÔNE 19,52
4. BOULAZAC 14,47
5. QUIMPER 13,32
6. SAINT-QUENTIN 12,40
7. SAINT-CHAMOND 12,35
8. ANTIBES 12,05
9. NANTES 11,84
10.EVREUX 11,42
11.DENAIN 11,28
12.GRIES-SOUFFEL 10,76
13.VICHY-CLERMONT 10,54
14.LILLE 10,52
15.AIX-MAURIENNE 9,69
16.SAINT-VALLIER 5,59
17.ANGERS 3,16
17.LA ROCHELLE 3,16


